 100% Oil-Free Screw
Compressors
.
NXGW-series Screw Compressor
E   EternelComp
ISO Class 0 oil-free air via non-contact dry
screw structure. Energy-saving, low-noise
and low upkeep, specially engineered for

Optimized 3:4/4:6 tooth profile with
only 0.01mm clearance cuts power
use, noise and boosts efficiency.
NXGW-series Screw Compressor
E   EternelComp
* F = Fixed Speed | V = Variable Speed Drive (VSD). Parameters are for reference only.
Technical Specifications
NXGW — Series Screw Air Compressor (Power 37 - 315 Kw)
Model Power
(kW/HP)
Pressure
(bar)
Air Delivery
(m³/min)
Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
NXGW-37F/V 37/45 7-10 5.10~7.70 2500*1600*2080 (A) 2550
NXGW-45F/V 45/60 7-10 7.78~9.60 2500*1600*2080 (A) 2600
NXGW-75F/V 75/100 7-10 11.1~12.12 2300*1600*1790 (W) 2800
NXGW-90F/V 90/120 7-10 13.0~13.13 2300*1600*1790 (W) 2800
NXGW-110F/V 110/150 7-10 16.0~19.50 2800*1800*1860 (A) 3000
NXGW-132F/V 132/175 7-10 19.44~23.0 2800*1800*1860 (A) 3300
NXGW-160F/V 160/215 7-10 23.0~26.30 2800*1800*1860 (A) 3400
NXGW-200F/V 200/270 7-10 29.05~35.0 3100*1900*2200 (W) 4400
NXGW-315F/V 315/420 7-10 45.37~50.09 3400*2200*2200 (W) 5100
NXGW-series Screw Compressor
PRODUCTS                   SUPPORT                   CONTACT US
E   EternelComp
Pursuing Exceptional Quality and